General information about company

Scrip code 541358

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol SHWL

ISIN INE926R01012

Name of the company SHREE WORSTEX LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular csfivo Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whet}_u?r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whet}_ler the Lls_ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Whiethell’ company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial N
owner? 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of

Shareholding as

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of Partly No. OF Total nos. | a % of total no. | class of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up fx}rllilr;rsl in shares of shares
89T | shareholder | shareholders up equity | equity YIS | held (VID) | (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ Depository Total as a
(IT) (I11) shares shares Receipts ={V)+ per SCRR, 1957) % of
held (IV) | held (V)+ (VD) | (VIII) As a % of | Class Class
(V1) Total (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) eg: X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 3 2256300 2256300 |71.86 2256300 2256300 | 71.86
Group
(B) Public 133 883700 883700 28.14 883700 883700 |28.14
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
((93)] underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 136 3140000 3140000 | 100 3140000 3140000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming Number of pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion of | Lockedin | & = o
. . shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered .
Category of . . . o, equity shares
Category Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XI11) :
shareholder . . I held in
08} Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
(I : : As a % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share sa“7o Asa% |form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No of total No. | of total orm
(a) (VII)+(X) Asa% (a) Shares (a) ’ Shares
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 71.86 2256300
Group
B) Public 28.14 775000
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3031300




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

T(\)I?. Total Sharcholding Nur}?bfr of '\f/otmg ‘l:'lghti)}(l;ald in
No. of No. Of nos. asa % of tota] | S2C™ €258 OF Securties (
fully Paﬁly shares shares no. of shares Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up paid- underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders . up : _ asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) equity equity Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, of
shares sharcs Receipts (IV)+ 1957) (VIII) Total
held (IV) (V) (V)+ As a % of Class | Class | .
held eg: X egy ota Voting
) (VD) (A+B+C2) : : rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
() Individuals/Hindu | ) 2211900 2211900 | 70.44 2211900 2211900 | 70.44
undivided Family
() Any Other 1 44400 44400 | 141 44400 44400 | 1.41
(specify)
(Slu)b'TO‘al (A) 3 2256300 2256300 | 71.86 2256300 2256300 | 71.86
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 3 2256300 2256300 | 71.86 2256300 2256300 | 71.86
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(ADHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 113 84057 84057 | 2.68 84057 84057 | 2.68
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 10 530355 530355 [ 16.89 530355 530355 |[16.89
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 10 269288 269288 | 8.58 269288 269288 |8.58
(specify)
(S3u)b—T0tal (B) 133 883700 883700 |28.14 883700 883700 |28.14
Total Public
Shareholding 133 883700 883700 |28.14 883700 883700 |28.14
(B)=B)(1)+ ' ’
B)Y2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 136 3140000 3140000 | 100 3140000 3140000 | 100
Total 136 3140000 3140000 | 100 3140000 3140000 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of Slhiiresd
: : . pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of
Underlying No. of S_hares Outstan_dmg conv;rpble shares (XII) encumbered | equity shares
. Underlying convertible securities (as a u :
Sr. Outstanding . I, (X11D) held in
. Outstanding | securities and | percentage of L
convertible W, ts (Xi) | No. Of diluted sh dematerialized
securities (X) arrants (A1 0 . riuted s are_ Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | of total | No. | of total
(@) (VID*(X)Asa% | (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 70.44 2211900
(d) 1.41 44400
(Sl‘;b'T"tal @A) 7186 2256300
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 71.86 2256300
romoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHAQD)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 2.68 29607
(a(ii)) 16.89 476155
(e) 8.58 269238
Sub-Total (B) 28.14 775000
3
Total Public
Shareholding
28.14 775000
(B)=(B)(1)*+(B)
@+®B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
+B+
)T"tal (A*B+C2 100 3031300
Total (A+B+C) 100 3031300




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAWAN KUMAR MITTAL

KIRAN MITTAL

Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

AAAPMS5556H

ADGPM3129B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1211900

1000000

2211900

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

1211900

1000000

2211900

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

38.6

31.85

70.44

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1211900

1000000

2211900

Class eg:y

Total

1211900

1000000

2211900

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

38.6

31.85

70.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

38.6

31.85

70.44

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1211900

1000000

2211900

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RITA FINANCE AND LEASING LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACRO130K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

44400

44400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

44400

44400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.41

1.41

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

44400

44400

Class eg:y

Total

44400

44400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.41

1.41

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.41

1.41

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

44400 44400

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

REKHA
GARG

SANJAY
AGGARWAL

MANOJ
KUMAR
BANSAL

SHIVANI
AGARWAL

VINITA
GUPTA

PRADEEP
KUMAR
GOYAL

NEERU
BANSAL

PAN (II)

AMPPMB8951K

AATPAO785F

AAHPB3134F

AEVPA3113P

ACOPG6325L

AAJPGT729F

ACTPB2873P

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100000

100000

58333

50000

50000

50000

41667

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

100000

100000

58333

50000

50000

50000

41667

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.18

1.59

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

100000

100000

58333

50000

50000

50000

41667

Class egty

Total

100000

100000

58333

50000

50000

50000

41667

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.18

3.18

1.59

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.18

1.86

1.59

1.59

1.59

1.33

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

100000

100000

58333

50000

50000

50000

41667

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

450000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

450000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.33

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

450000

Class eg:y

Total

450000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

14.33

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

14.33

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

450000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

HUF

Bodies
Corporate

HUF

Firm

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MANIKARAN MERCANTILE
PRIVATE LIMITED .

MADHO KESHAV
PROPERTIES PRIVATE
LIMITED

Click here to
go back

PAN (1I)

AAHCMO0212C

AAFCMS5597G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

10

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100000

100000

237947

29212

2129

269288

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

100000

100000

237947

29212

2129

269288

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.18

3.18

7.58

0.93

0.07

8.58

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securit

ies (IX)

Class eg: X

100000

100000

237947

29212

2129

269288

Class eg:y

Total

100000

100000

237947

29212

2129

269288

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.18

3.18

7.58

0.93

0.07

8.58

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.18

3.18

7.58

0.93

0.07

8.58

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

100000

100000

237947

29162

2129

269238




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



