General information about company	
Scrip code	541358
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	SHWL
ISIN	INE926R01012
Name of the company	SHREE WORSTEX LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Dec	claratio	n		
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

		Tabl	le I - Sum	ımary S	tatement h	olding of	specified secu	rities			
	Catacamaré		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares			(calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
(11)	(11)	(111)	held (IV)	held (V)			(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	2256300			2256300	71.86	2256300		2256300	71.86
(B)	Public	133	883700			883700	28.14	883700		883700	28.14
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	136	3140000			3140000	100	3140000		3140000	100

		Table 1	I - Summary	Statement h	olding of specifi	ied s	ecuritie	s		
Category		charabaldar Underlying Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	full conversion of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
(II) Co	convertible Warrants securities (X) (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				71.86					2256300
(B)	Public				28.14					775000
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total	_			100					3031300

ŗ	Table II - Staten	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the Pr	omoter and	Promot	er Gr	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rigi		V) Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (1)	(111)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pat	tern of th	ne Promoter a	nd Promote	r Group			•	•
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	2	2211900			2211900	70.44	2211900		2211900	70.44
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	44400			44400	1.41	44400		44400	1.41
Sub-Total (A) (1)		3	2256300			2256300	71.86	2256300		2256300	71.86
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		3	2256300			2256300	71.86	2256300		2256300	71.86
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of	the Public sha	reholder			•		•
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	113	84057			84057	2.68	84057		84057	2.68
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	10	530355			530355	16.89	530355		530355	16.89
(e)	Any Other (specify)	10	269288			269288	8.58	269288		269288	8.58
Sub-Total (B) (3)		133	883700			883700	28.14	883700		883700	28.14
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		133	883700			883700	28.14	883700		883700	28.14
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ittern of	the Non Prom	oter- Non F	Public shareholde	er			
Total ( A+B+C2)		136	3140000			3140000	100	3140000		3140000	100
Total (A+B+C)		136	3140000			3140000	100	3140000		3140000	100

Tal	ble II - Staten	nent showing	g shareholding	g pattern of the Pr	omo	ter and	Pron	noter Gr	oup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Underlying Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
	securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)
A	Table II - States	ment showing sh	areholding patter	n of the Promoter and	Promo	ter Group	)		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				70.44					2211900
(d)				1.41					44400
Sub-Total (A) (1)				71.86					2256300
(2)	Foreign							•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				71.86					2256300
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Public shareh	older			•	
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	S							
(a(i))				2.68					29607
(a(ii))				16.89					476155
(e)				8.58					269238
Sub-Total (B) (3)				28.14					775000
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				28.14					775000
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Non Promote	r- Noi	n Public sl	nareho	older	
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					3031300
Total (A+B+C)				100					3031300

	Individuals/Hind	lu undivided Family			
Searial No.	1	2			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAWAN KUMAR MITTAL	KIRAN MITTAL	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	АААРМ5556Н	ADGPM3129B	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1211900	1000000	2211900		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1211900	1000000	2211900		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	38.6	31.85	70.44		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	1211900	1000000	2211900		
Class eg:y					
Total	1211900	1000000	2211900		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	38.6	31.85	70.44		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	38.6	31.85	70.44		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1211900	1000000	2211900		
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				

Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	

	Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.	1				
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RITA FINANCE AND LEASING LIMITED				
PAN (II)	AAACR0130K	Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	44400	44400			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	44400	44400			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.41	1.41			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	44400	44400			
Class eg:y					
Total	44400	44400			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.41	1.41			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.41	1.41			
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	44400	44400
Reason for not pro		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	REKHA GARG	SANJAY AGGARWAL	MANOJ KUMAR BANSAL	SHIVANI AGARWAL	VINITA GUPTA	PRADEEP KUMAR GOYAL	NEERU BANSAL
PAN (II)	AMPPM8951K	AATPA0785F	AAHPB3134F	AEVPA3113P	ACOPG6325L	AAJPG7729F	ACTPB2873I
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100000	100000	58333	50000	50000	50000	41667
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	100000	100000	58333	50000	50000	50000	41667
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.18	3.18	1.86	1.59	1.59	1.59	1.33
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securit	ies (IX)				
Class eg: X	100000	100000	58333	50000	50000	50000	41667
Class eg:y							
Total	100000	100000	58333	50000	50000	50000	41667
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.18	3.18	1.86	1.59	1.59	1.59	1.33
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.18	3.18	1.86	1.59	1.59	1.59	1.33
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		• 			• 	
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	100000	100000	58333	50000	50000	50000	41667
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	450000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	450000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.33
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	450000
Class eg:y	
Total	450000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	14.33
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.33
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	450000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	HUF	Bodies Corporate	HUF	Firm	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MANIKARAN MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED .	MADHO KESHAV PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED				Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAHCM0212C	AAFCM5597G				Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	7	2	1	10
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100000	100000	237947	29212	2129	269288
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	100000	100000	237947	29212	2129	269288
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.18	3.18	7.58	0.93	0.07	8.58
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securit	ies (IX)	J.	<u>'</u>		
Class eg: X	100000	100000	237947	29212	2129	269288
Class eg:y						
Total	100000	100000	237947	29212	2129	269288
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.18	3.18	7.58	0.93	0.07	8.58
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.18	3.18	7.58	0.93	0.07	8.58
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in	100000	100000	237947	29162	2129	269238

dematerialized form (XIV)										
Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN										

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence